
SX Carpi SX 450 - Final 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 85 SOUBEYRAS C. - Kawasaki 8:26.147
Tempo Gara

1 48.874 22:03:32.648

2 48.896 22:04:21.544

3 48.544 22:05:10.088

4 47.883 22:05:57.971

5 47.885 22:06:45.856

6 47.830 22:07:33.686

7 48.442 22:08:22.128

8 47.815 22:09:09.943

9 48.485 22:09:58.428

10 51.391 22:10:49.819

 Po. 2 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 00.872
Diff. Primo

1 49.148 22:03:32.199

2 49.896 22:04:22.095

3 49.096 22:05:11.191

4 48.210 22:05:59.401

5 48.298 22:06:47.699

6 47.895 22:07:35.594

7 48.259 22:08:23.853

8 48.356 22:09:12.209

9 47.884 22:10:00.093

10 50.598 22:10:50.691

 Po. 3 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM + 24.781
Diff. Primo

1 51.011 22:03:35.552

2 50.016 22:04:25.568

3 49.868 22:05:15.436

4 50.454 22:06:05.890

5 50.257 22:06:56.147

6 51.148 22:07:47.295

7 51.571 22:08:38.866

8 50.314 22:09:29.180

9 51.287 22:10:20.467

10 54.133 22:11:14.600

 Po. 4 - # 511 DAMI S. - Honda + 35.132
Diff. Primo

1 52.674 22:03:39.025

2 52.279 22:04:31.304

3 51.125 22:05:22.429

4 51.141 22:06:13.570

5 51.101 22:07:04.671

6 50.951 22:07:55.622

7 52.119 22:08:47.741

8 51.535 22:09:39.276

9 50.736 22:10:30.012

10 54.939 22:11:24.951

 Po. 5 - # 232 TESTELLA A. - Honda + 39.488
Diff. Primo

1 53.258 22:03:40.780

2 52.021 22:04:32.801

3 52.569 22:05:25.370

4 51.630 22:06:17.000

5 51.470 22:07:08.470

6 51.002 22:07:59.472

7 53.048 22:08:52.520

8 51.739 22:09:44.259

9 53.543 22:10:37.802

10 51.505 22:11:29.307

 Po. 6 - # 77 TURCHET D. - Honda + 40.805
Diff. Primo

1 52.996 22:03:43.306

2 52.046 22:04:35.352

3 51.543 22:05:26.895

4 52.602 22:06:19.497

5 51.514 22:07:11.011

6 52.140 22:08:03.151

7 51.400 22:08:54.551

8 50.929 22:09:45.480

9 52.841 22:10:38.321

10 52.303 22:11:30.624

 Po. 7 - # 24 BUSO M. - Husqvarna + 45.117
Diff. Primo

1 53.447 22:03:39.310

2 53.231 22:04:32.541

3 51.486 22:05:24.027

4 52.051 22:06:16.078

5 51.926 22:07:08.004

6 52.900 22:08:00.904

7 53.053 22:08:53.957

8 53.196 22:09:47.153

9 55.129 22:10:42.282

10 52.654 22:11:34.936

 Po. 8 - # 99 HANIKA R. - Kawasaki + 46.842
Diff. Primo

1 52.406 22:03:37.642

2 53.255 22:04:30.897

3 52.887 22:05:23.784

4 54.450 22:06:18.234

5 51.900 22:07:10.134

6 54.035 22:08:04.169

7 53.278 22:08:57.447

8 51.712 22:09:49.159

9 54.362 22:10:43.521

10 53.140 22:11:36.661

 Po. 9 - # 8 SONEGO S. - Honda + 1:08.604
Diff. Primo

1 52.433 22:03:38.143

2 51.370 22:04:29.513

3 51.189 22:05:20.702

4 51.579 22:06:12.281

5 51.681 22:07:03.962

6 51.300 22:07:55.262

7 51.885 22:08:47.147

8 51.097 22:09:38.244

9 1:08.313 22:10:46.557

10 1:11.866 22:11:58.423

Fastest lap: 47.815 
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 Po. 10 - # 9 SUSINI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 53.794 22:03:42.107

2 52.345 22:04:34.452

3 51.956 22:05:26.408

4 52.811 22:06:19.219

5 52.249 22:07:11.468

6 53.538 22:08:05.006

7 54.521 22:08:59.527

8 54.249 22:09:53.776

9 56.642 22:10:50.418

 Po. 11 - # 516 REGINATO R. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.258 22:03:44.345

2 55.533 22:04:39.878

3 53.223 22:05:33.101

4 53.939 22:06:27.040

5 53.650 22:07:20.690

6 53.041 22:08:13.731

7 54.007 22:09:07.738

8 56.620 22:10:04.358

9 55.694 22:11:00.052

 Po. 12 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 55.575 22:03:42.511

2 56.190 22:04:38.701

3 54.394 22:05:33.095

4 55.077 22:06:28.172

5 54.640 22:07:22.812

6 55.496 22:08:18.308

7 58.033 22:09:16.341

8 56.404 22:10:12.745

9 57.930 22:11:10.675

 Po. 13 - # 49 COUTAZ S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 57.603 22:03:47.180

2 55.391 22:04:42.571

3 54.686 22:05:37.257

4 55.674 22:06:32.931

5 56.088 22:07:29.019

6 1:00.146 22:08:29.165

7 58.204 22:09:27.369

8 58.577 22:10:25.946

9 57.725 22:11:23.671

 Po. 14 - # 432 MESSINA A. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 59.513 22:03:49.479

2 57.865 22:04:47.344

3 58.261 22:05:45.605

4 58.508 22:06:44.113

5 1:02.073 22:07:46.186

6 1:09.858 22:08:56.044

7 1:15.517 22:10:11.561

8 1:01.982 22:11:13.543

Fastest lap: 47.815 
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